
New Family Ambassador Program 

The mission of our New Family Ambassador program is to create a 
warm, welcoming, and smooth transition into the MCS community 
for all new families. Each grade level has a team of parent volunteers 
who lovingly serve our new families by summertime connecting 
events, and being available to answer questions new families may 
have about MCS. 
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Meet the New Family Ambassadors 
(Elementary and Middle School next two pages) 

 

Transitional Kindergarten 

 Sarah Cefalia (Girl)    sarahcefalia@gmail.com 

 Rebecca Chadwick (Boy)  rdchadwick@yahoo.com 

 Dana Fiori (Girl)    danalauren13@yahoo.com 

 Janet Leeper (Girl)    Janetleeper@hotmail.com 

 Heather Motichko (Boy)   hmotichko@gmail.com 

 

Kindergarten 

 Ann Azer (Girl)     annazer@gmail.com 

 Lisa Brown (Boy)    lisampawloski@yahoo.com 

 Sarah Biagini (Girl)    sarahebia@gmail.com 

 Sara Crow (Boy)    sara.crow@yahoo.com 
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1st Grade 

 Jenni Watanabe (Boy)   jenni.watanabe@gmail.com 

 Laura Gibney (Boy and Girl)  laura.baker00@gmail.com 

 2nd Grade 

 Claire Squier (Girl)    clairesquier@gmail.com 

 Kristen Derbyshire (Boy)   thederbyshires@gmail.com 

3rd Grade 

 Sarah Doyle (Boy)    sarahmaedoyle@yahoo.com 

 Anna Jeffers (Girl)    kkanna@hotmail.com 

 Michelle Vail (Girl)    Michellevail21@icloud.com 

4th Grade 

 Ida Garabedian (Boy)   idagarabedian@gmail.com 

 Lisa Bahadoor (Boy)   bahadoor5@att.net 

 Heather Pratt (Girl)    heatherpratt74@yahoo.com 

5th Grade 

 Melinda Choi (Girl)    melindachoi@mac.com 

 Beth Giunta (Girl)    giuntafamily@me.com 

 Renee Plate (Boy)    renee.plate@sbcglobal.net 
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Middle School Team 

 

 

 Irene Yonkers (6th/7th Boys)   islandfunfor5@aol.com 

 Brenda Read (6th/7th Girl/Boy)  brendaread3@gmail.com 

 Stacie Brewster (7th Boy)   staciebrewster@mac.com 

 Liza Angier (7th Boy)    pugeda@hotmail.com 

 Laura Smith (7th Girl)    laurasmith109@gmail.com 

 Heather Pratt (7th Girl)    heatherpratt74@yahoo.com 

 Kelley O’Bryan (8th Girl)   kelleyobryan@mac.com 


